GPI-825
 Rear Panel
E26E25 Made to Measure.    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
FEATURES
AC/DC/IR ELECTRICAL SAFETY TESTER
GPT-805/815 & GPI-825/826
* 500VA AC Capacity (for GPT-805, GPT-815,
   GPI-825)

GPI-825
GPI-826
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPT-805  AC 500VA Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPT-815  AC 500VA / DC 50VA Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPI-825   AC 500VA Withstand  Voltage / Insulation Testering
GPI-826   AC 100VA Withstand  Voltage / Insulation Testering
The GPT/GPI-800 Series Safety Tester series offer an economic solution for the most frequently used
electrical safety requirement, AC Withstanding test. The GPT/GPI-800 Series provide a reliable and
accurate test environment for the operator through a number of safety-oriented features, for instance
zero turn-on switch, remote control function, and PASS/FAIL signal output. In addition to the basic AC
Withstanding test, the GPT- 815 features DC Withstanding test and the GPI-825/826 Insulation
Resistance test. 500VA of AC capacity is secured for the GPT-805/815 & GPI-825, giving ample
headroom for testing a wide range of electrical equipment and components. The simple and robust
GPT-GPI-800 Series can be used effortlessly in almost any real world applications.
GHT-113
HIGH VOLTAGE TEST PISTOL
GHT-113      High Voltage Test Pistol
* Housing of unbreakable plastic

GPI-825
GPI-826
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPT-805  AC 500VA Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPT-815  AC 500VA / DC 50VA Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPI-825   AC 500VA Withstand  Voltage / Insulation Testering
GPI-826   AC 100VA Withstand  Voltage / Insulation Testering
The GPT/GPI-800 Series Safety Tester series offer an economic solution for the most frequently used
electrical safety requirement, AC Withstanding test. The GPT/GPI-800 Series provide a reliable and
accurate test environment for the operator through a number of safety-oriented features, for instance
zero turn-on switch, remote control function, and PASS/FAIL signal output. In addition to the basic AC
Withstanding test, the GPT- 815 features DC Withstanding test and the GPI-825/826 Insulation
Resistance test. 500VA of AC capacity is secured for the GPT-805/815 & GPI-825, giving ample
headroom for testing a wide range of electrical equipment and components. The simple and robust
GPT-GPI-800 Series can be used effortlessly in almost any real world applications.
GHT-113
HIGH VOLTAGE TEST PISTOL
GHT-113      High Voltage Test Pistol
* Housing of unbreakable plastic